
 

MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 
Pre-Sub Meeting  

Northview Midrise 
RFP #2024-43– Security Camera System and Access Control 

via zoom 
 

September 19, 2024 
 

10:00am 
NAME Organization Phone E-Mail Note

s 

Gary Boratko 
Everon Solutions  

814-242-8773 garyboratko@everonsolutions.com   

Christi Dwyer 
Securitas Technology  

757-816-9644 Christi.dwyer@securitas.com   

Asher Saperstein 
Everon Solutions  

724-448-1518 asaperstein@everonsolutions.com  

Doug Gambrell 
Securitas Technology  

216-318-8207 douglas.gambrell@securitas.com   

Renelda Colvin 
HACP 

412-643-2768 
Renelda.colvin@hacp.org 
  

Maciel Medina HACP 
412-456-5000 
ext. 3349 

Maciel.medina@hacp.org 
  

Lloyd Wilson 
HACP 

412-643-2835 Llyod.wilson@hacp.org   

Erica Renfro 
HACP 

412-643-2912 Erica.renfro@hacp.org   
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